Casserole Donation Schedule
Parish

Immaculate Conception

St. John the Evangelist (Hydes)
Our Lady of Perpetual Help
St. Mary of the Assumption
Cathedral of Mary Our Queen
St. Pius X

Immaculate Heart of Mary
Reisterstown Methodist

St. Joseph's (Odenton)

New All Saints Church

St. Francis de Sales

St. Francis of Assisi

St. Louis (Clarksville)

St. Mark (Fallston)

Grace Community Church
Salem Lutheran

St. Joseph (Eldersburg)
St. Isaac Jogues

Church of the Resurrection
St. Mark (Catonsville)

St. Joseph (Cockeysville)

Our Lady of the Fields

Brown Memorial Presbyterian
St. Patrick (Havre de Grace)
St. Mary of the Assumption
Christ the King

St. Peter (Libertytown)

St. John the Evangelist (Columbia)

St. Gabriel (Woodlawn)

Oak Crest Community

St. Charles Borromeo

St. Mary Star of the Sea
Church of the Good Shepherd
Heritage UCC

St. Dominic

St. Agnes

St. Ursula (Parkville)

Our Lady of the Chesapeake
Bolton Street Synagogue

St. Ignatius Loyola (ljamsville)
St. Matthew

Our Daily Bread
First week of the month
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Second week of the month

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

Third week of the month
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Fourth week of the month
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

(CoviD)
Quantity
105
95
75
10
65
60
30
15
100
15

80
35
(full meal a
85
25
25
100
35
135
175
150

Schedule
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35/35 (each kind)

20
20
12
12
50
145
(full meal a
75
40
20
20
30
13
20
50

55
10
40
45

B
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January, M
February, A
February, A
February, A
February, A
February, A
February, A
February, A
January, M
February, A

January, M
February, A
January, M
January, M
January, M
January, M
February, A
February, A
February, A
February, A
February, A

January, M
January, M
January, M
January, M:
January, M
February, A
January, M
January, M:
January, M
January, M
January, M
January, M
January, M
January, M
January, M:

January, M
January, M:
January, M
January, M



Holy Trinity (Glen Burnie)
Friendship Baptist

Baltimore Hebrew Congregation
St. Paul's Lutheran

Chizuk Amuno

Sacred Heart (Glyndon)
Shrine of the Little Flower
Catholic Community at Relay
Charlestown Community
Church of the Ascension

St. Stephen (Bradshaw)

St. Margaret (Bel Air)

Our Lady of Grace (Monkton)
Holy Family (Davidson)
St. William (York)

St. Jane Frances
Towson Unitarian

St. Gabriel (Woodlawn)

St. Augustine

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

80 B
20(B
40|B
10 B

B

100 A
(Full meal ¢ B

15/B
85'B
35/B
35/B
40 B

Fifth week of the month (when applicable)

Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Last Wednesday of the month

Last Saturday of the month

145 B

70|B

10 B

90 B
55'B

30 B

65|B

January, M
January, M
January, M
January, M
January, M
February, A
January, M:
January, M
January, M:
January, M
January, M
January, M

January, M
January, M:
January, M

January, M
January, M

January, M

January, M



il T i i




TR




