Casserole Donation Schedule	Our Daily Bread	(COVID)		
Parish	First week of the month	Quantity	Schedule	
Immaculate Conception	Sunday	105		January, Ma
St. John the Evangelist (Hydes)	Monday	95		February, A
Our Lady of Perpetual Help	Monday	75		February, A
St. Mary of the Assumption	Monday	10		February, A
Cathedral of Mary Our Queen	Tuesday	65		February, A
St. Pius X	Wednesday	60		February, A
Immaculate Heart of Mary	Thursday	30	Α	February, A
Reisterstown Methodist	Friday	15	Α	February, A
St. Joseph's (Odenton)	Saturday	100	В	January, Ma
New All Saints Church	Saturday	15	Α	February, A
	Second week of the month			
Ct. For estable Caller		00		la a a a Da
St. Francis de Sales	Sunday	80		January, Ma
St. Francis of Assisi	Monday	35		February, A
St. Louis (Clarksville)	Tuesday	(full meal a		January, Ma
St. Mark (Fallston)	Wednesday	85		January, Ma
Grace Community Church	Wednesday	25		January, Ma
Salem Lutheran	Wednesday	25		January, Ma
St. Joseph (Eldersburg)	Thursday	100		February, A
St. Isaac Jogues	Thursday	35		February, A
Church of the Resurrection	Friday	135		February, A
St. Mark (Catonsville)	Friday	175	Α	February, A
St. Joseph (Cockeysville)	Saturday	150	Α	February, A
	Third week of the month			
Our Lady of the Fields	Sunday	35/35 (eacl	h kind)	
Brown Memorial Presbyterian	Sunday	20		January, Ma
St. Patrick (Havre de Grace)	Monday	20		January, Ma
St. Mary of the Assumption	Monday	12		January, Ma
Christ the King	Monday	12		January, Ma
St. Peter (Libertytown)	-	50		
St. John the Evangelist (Columbia)	Monday Tuesday	145		January, Ma
St. Gabriel (Woodlawn)	·	(full meal a		February, A
·	Tuesday	75		January, Ma
Oak Crest Community	Tuesday			January, Ma
St. Charles Borromeo	Wednesday	40		January, Ma
St. Mary Star of the Sea	Wednesday	20		January, Ma
Church of the Good Shepherd	Wednesday	20		January, Ma
Heritage UCC	Thursday	30		January, Ma
St. Dominic	Thursday	13		January, Ma
St. Agnes	Friday	20		January, Ma
St. Ursula (Parkville)	Saturday	50	В	January, Ma
	Fourth week of the month			
Our Lady of the Chesapeake	Sunday	55	В	January, Ma
Bolton Street Synagogue	Sunday	10	В	January, Ma
St. Ignatius Loyola (Ijamsville)	Sunday	40	В	January, Ma
St. Matthew	Monday	45	В	January, Ma

Holy Trinity (Glen Burnie)	Monday	80	В	January, Ma
Friendship Baptist	Monday	20	В	January, Ma
Baltimore Hebrew Congregation	Tuesday	40	В	January, Ma
St. Paul's Lutheran	Tuesday	10	В	January, Ma
Chizuk Amuno	Tuesday		В	January, Ma
Sacred Heart (Glyndon)	Wednesday	100	Α	February, A
Shrine of the Little Flower	Thursday	(Full meal a	В	January, Ma
Catholic Community at Relay	Friday	15	В	January, Ma
Charlestown Community	Friday	85	В	January, Ma
Church of the Ascension	Saturday	35	В	January, Ma
St. Stephen (Bradshaw)	Saturday	35	В	January, Ma
St. Margaret (Bel Air)	Saturday	40	В	January, Ma
	Fifth week of the month (when a	applicable)		
Our Lady of Grace (Monkton)	Sunday	145	В	January, Ma
Holy Family (Davidson)	Sunday	70	В	January, Ma
	Monday			
	Tuesday			
St. William (York)	Wednesday	10	В	January, Ma
	Thursday			
St. Jane Frances	Friday	90	В	January, Ma
Towson Unitarian	Saturday	55	В	January, Ma
St. Gabriel (Woodlawn)	Last Wednesday of the month	30	В	January, Ma
St. Augustine	Last Saturday of the month	65	В	January, Ma



_
-
\neg
_
\dashv
\neg
_
_
\neg
_
-
\neg
\neg
\neg